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ShuttleExpress, Inc. 2nd Revised Page One
Rate Schedule No. 6

SECTION ONE
RULES AND REGULATIONS

RULE NO.

1. a. ADULT FARES - Fares published herein are adult fares

and apply to passengers who have reached or passed the age of
their 13th birthday.

b. ADDITIONAL_ ADULT FARES - When two or more adults are
traveling together the charge for the second (or more)

adults will be as shown for each additional adult.

2. CHILDREN'S FARES - One child 12 years and under accompanied
by a fare paying adult will be carried free. BAdditional children
will be carried at the additional adult rate.

EXCEPTION: Scheduled service only: Children under 6 years
of age accompanied by an adult will be carried free. Children 6
years thru 12 years accompanied by an adult will be charged
according to the rates shown on page Three B.

3. STOP-OVER FARES - Stop-over fares will not be permitted on
any portion of the route.

4. ROUND TRIP FARES - Fares will be sold on a one way basis
only.

5. TICKET REDEMPTION - Unused tickets or portions thereof will

be redeemed when presented to the original issuing party.

6. BAGGAGE RULES & CHARGES - Baggage will be limited to two
pieces per fare paying passenger, each piece not to exceed 70
pounds and/or 62 inches total dimensions. Also one hand carry
not to exceed 45 inches total dimensions. Additional pieces
and/or oversize may require private charter.

BAGGAGE LIABILITY - As provided by Washington State law (RCW
81.25.050), wunless a higher value is declared prior to
transportation and agreed to in writing by ShuttleExpress, the
following property damage liability will apply.

Suitcases . . . . $50.00 All other Items . . $50.00.

EXCESS VALUATION - If a passenger declares a greater value
than above specified in this rule there will be a charge at the
rate of $.50 for each additional $100.00 valuation or fraction
thereof not to exceed $200.00.

NOTIFICATION OF LOSS OR DAMAGE - ShuttleExpress must be
notified, in writing, of any loss or damage within 24 hours of

transportation. APPROVED
31 A il
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SHUTTLE EXPRESS, INC Original Page Two

7. SCHEDULE MAINTENANCE - Carrier will not be liable for delays
caused by accident, breakdown, bad conditions of roads, snow storms
and other conditions beyond it's control and does not guarantee to
arrive at, or depart from any point at any specific time unless
optioned by the carrier on a individual basis.

8. OBJECTIONABLE PASSENGERS - The company reserves the right to
refuse to transport persons under the influence of intoxicating
liquor or drugs, or is incapable of taking care of themselves, or
whose condition, conduct or behavior may be objectionable to other
passengers.

9. ANIMALS - Dogs, cats, and other animals or birds will be
carried when in an appropriate container with outside dimensions
not to exceed 27"long x 20" wide x 19" high.

Exceptions - "Seeing Eye", "Hearing Impaired" and certified
"Search" dogs, when properly harnessed or leashed, will be carried
free of charge. The dogs will not be permitted to occupy a seat
but must lie at the feet of it's master.

10. GROUP/CONVENTION RATES - Parties of 15 or more who make prior

arrangements for transportation shall be eligible for $1.00 off per
passenger.

Issued October 5, 1989 Effective November 5, 1989



RECEIVED OCT. 8, 2008 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TC-081827

Tariff Number 6 Fifteenth Revised Page Three
Shuttle Express, Inc.
Door-to-Door Service Rate Schedule
Fares Zone B Have Decreased
One Way Fares

Guests | Zone A | ZoneB | ZoneC | ZoneD | Zone E | ZoneF | Zone G | ZoneH | Zone J | Zone K
1 $29.00f $32.00f $36.00f $36.00] $37.00] $39.00( $44.00] $49.00] $54.00] $63.00
$35.00] $32.00] $38.00|] $38.00] $45.00f $46.00| $50.00] $60.00f $63.00] $68.00
$41.00f $40.00f $41.00f $41.00] $53.00] $53.00f $53.00] $74.00] $74.00] $74.00
$53.00] $52.00] $53.00| $53.00] $69.00f $69.00| $69.00] $97.00f $97.00|] $97.00
$65.00f $64.00f $65.00f $65.00] $85.00] $85.00( $85.00] $120.00| $120.00| $120.00
$77.00f $76.00[ $77.00f $77.00] $101.00| $101.00( $101.00| $143.00| $143.00| $143.00
$89.00f $88.00f $89.00f $89.00| $117.00| $117.00( $117.00| $166.00| $166.00| $166.00

NoO|oBR|WN

Zone A 98032, 98055, 98146, 98148, 98158, 98166, 98168, 98178, 98188, 98198

Zone B 98101, 98104, 98121, 98134

Zone C 98056, 98102, 98106, 98108, 98109, 98112, 98116, 98118, 98119, 98122, 98126, 98136, 98144
Zone D 98003, 98030, 98031, 98058, 98059, 98199

Zone E 98001, 98004, 98023, 98103, 98105, 98107, 98115, 98117, 98195, 98402, 98403, 98421, 98424
Zone F 98005, 98006, 98007, 98008, 98033,98039, 98125, 98133, 98155, 98177, 98354, 98422

Zone G 98002, 98011, 98020, 98026, 98027, 98028, 98034, 98036, 98037, 98040, 98042,
98043, 98047, 98052, 98092, 98404, 98405, 98406, 98407, 98408, 98409, 98418, 98443

Zone H 98012, 98021, 98029, 98038, 98053, 98072, 98074, 98075, 98077, 98204, 98208, 98275, 98371,
98372, 98445, 98465, 98466, 98467, 98498, 98499

Zone J 98201, 98203, 98296, 98373, 98374, 98390, 98439, 98444, 98446, 98493, 98494
Zone K 98290, 98375, 98387, 98388
Zone L 98416 (New Zone--removed zip code from Zone G)

Zone M 98447 (New Zone removed zip code from Zone H)

Shuttle Express recognizes that some areas have additional Post Office Box zip codes. All zones
street address zip codes.

FORBERICIAL USE ONLY
Docket No.: TG-081827

Issued: October 8, 2008 Effective: Oct@tgﬁ@dﬁ)&ate: October 30, 2008
Effective Date: October 9, 2008



RECEIVED JAN. 14, 2008 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TC-080078

Tariff Number 6 Original Page 3 - 1

Shuttle Express, Inc.
Door-to-Door Service Rate Schedule
ALL RATES ON THIS PAGE HAVE INCREASED
Round trip Fares

Fares Fares Fares Fares Fares Fares Fares Fares Fares Fares
Guests Zone A Zone B Zone C Zone D Zone E Zone F Zone G Zone H Zone J Zone K
1 $48.00 $56.00 $62.00 $62.00 $64.00 $68.00 $78.00 $88.00 $98.00[ $116.00
2 $60.00 $56.00 $66.00 $66.00 $80.00 $82.00 $90.00| $110.00f $116.00f $126.00
3 $72.00 $72.00 $72.00 $72.00 $96.00 $96.00 $96.00/ $138.00f $138.00§ $138.00
4 $96.00 $96.00 $96.00 $96.00] $128.00[ $128.00f $128.00| $184.00| $184.00] $184.00
5 $120.00[ $120.00] $120.00] $120.00] $160.00] $160.00] $160.00] $230.00 $230.00{ $230.00
6 $144.00] $144.00] $144.00] $144.00] $192.00] $192.00] $192.00] $276.00! $276.00] $276.00
7 $168.00] $168.00] $168.00] $168.00] $224.00] $224.00] $224.00] $322.00] $322.00f $322.00
Zone A 98032, 98055, 98146, 98148, 98158, 98166, 98168, 98178, 98188, 98198

Zone B
Zohe (S
Zone D
Zone E
Zone F

Zone G

Zone H

Zone J

Zone K

98101, 98104, 98121, 98134

98056, 98102, 98106, 98108, 98109, 98112, 98116, 98118, 98119, 98122, 98126, 98136, 98144
98003, 98030, 98031, 98058, 98059, 98199

98001, 98004, 98023, 98103, 98105, 98107, 98115, 98117, 98195, 98402, 98403, 98421, 98424
98005, 98006, 98007, 98008, 98033,98039, 98125, 98133, 98155, 98177, 98354, 98422

98002, 98011, 98020, 98026, 98027, 98028, 98034, 98036, 98037, 98040, 98042,

98043, 98047, 98052, 98092, 98404, 98405, 98406, 98407, 98408, 98409, 98416,

98418, 98443

98012, 98021, 98029, 98038, 98053, 98072, 98074, 98075, 98077, 98204, 98208, 98275, 98371,
08372, 98445, 98447, 98465, 98466, 98467, 98498, 98499

98201, 98203, 98296, 98373, 98374, 98390, 98439, 98444, 98446, 98493, 98494

98290, 98375, 98387, 98388

Shuttle Express recognizes that some areas have additional Post Office Box zip codes. All zones are based on
street address zip codes.

Issued: January 14, 2008 Effective: February 15, 2008

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

Docket No.: TC-080078
Agenda Date: Feb. 14, 2008
Effective Date: Feb. 15, 2008



RECEIVED JAN. 14, 2008 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TC-080078

Tariff Number 6 Original Page 3 - 2

Shuttle Express, Inc.
Door-to-Door Service Rate Schedule
ALL RATES ON THIS PAGE HAVE INCREASED
Military One Way Fares*

Fares Fares Fares Fares Fares Fares Fares Fares Fares Fares
Guests Zone A Zone B Zone C Zone D Zone E Zone F Zone G Zone H Zone J Zone K
1 $26.10 $29.70 $32.40 $32.40 $33.30 $35.10 $39.60 $44.10 $48.60 $56.70
2 $31.50 $29.70 $34.20 $34.20 $40.50 $41.40 $45.00 $54.00 $56.70 $61.20
3 $36.90 $36.90 $36.90 $36.90 $47.70 $47.70 $47.70 $66.60 $66.60 $66.60
4 $47.70 $47.70 $47.70 $47.70 $62.10 $62.10 $62.10 $87.30 $87.30 $87.30
5 $58.50 $58.50 $58.50 $58.50 $76.50 $76.50 $76.50| $108.00| $108.00| $108.00
6 $69.30 $69.30 $69.30 $69.30 $90.90 $90.90 $90.90] $128.70| $128.70| $128.70
7 $80.10 $80.10 $80.10 $80.10| $105.30] $105.30| $105.30] $149.40[ $149.40[ $149.40
Zone A 98032, 98055, 98146, 98148, 98158, 98166, 98168, 98178, 98188, 98198

Zone B

Zone C

Zone D

Zone E

Zone F

Zone G

Zone H

Zone J

Zone K

98101,98104,98121,98134

98056, 98102, 98106, 98108, 98109, 98112, 98116, 98118, 98119, 98122, 98126, 98136, 98144
98003, 98030, 98031, 98058, 98059, 98199

98001, 98004, 98023, 98103, 98105, 98107, 98115, 98117, 98195, 98402, 98403, 98421, 98424
98005, 98006, 98007, 98008, 98033,98039, 98125, 98133, 98155, 98177, 98354, 98422
98002,98011,98020,98026,98027,98028,98034,98036,98037,98040,98042,

98043, 98047, 98052, 98092, 98404, 98405, 98406, 98407, 98408, 98409, 98416,

98418, 98443

98012, 98021, 98029, 98038, 98053, 98072, 98074, 98075, 98077, 98204, 98208, 98275, 98371,
08372, 98445, 98447, 98465, 98466, 98467, 98498, 98499

98201, 98203, 98296, 98373, 98374, 98390, 98439, 98444, 98446, 98493, 98494

98290, 98375, 98387, 98388

Shuttle Express recognizes that some areas have additional Post Office Box zip codes. All zones are based on
street address zip codes.

*All active Military including reservists are eligible. Anybody who presents a military I.D. to us will be afforded the '

discount.

Issued: January 14, 2008 ' Effective: February 15, 2008

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

Docket No.: TC-080078
Agenda Date: Feb. 14, 2008
Effective Date: Feb. 15, 2008



RECEIVED JAN. 14, 2008 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TC-080078

Tariff Number 6 Original Page 3-3
Shuttle Express, Inc.
Door-to-Door Service Rate Schedule
ALL RATES ON THIS PAGE HAVE INCREASED
Military Round Trip Fares*

Fares Fares Fares Fares Fares Fares Fares Fares Fares Fares
Guests Zone A Zone B Zone C Zone D Zone E Zone F Zone G Zone H Zone J Zone K
1 $43.20 $50.40 $55.80 $55.80 $57.60 $61.20 $70.20 $79.20 $88.201 $104.40

$54.00| $50.40)] $59.40| $59.40| $72.00[ $73.80| $81.00] $99.00| $104.40] $113.40
$64.80] $64.80] $64.80| $64.80| $86.40{ $86.40| $86.40f $124.20| $124.20| $124.20

$86.40| $86.40| $86.40] $86.40| $115.20{ $115.20] $115.20| $165.60| $165.60( $165.60
$108.00f $108.00| $108.00f $108.00] $144.00{ $144.00] $144.00( $207.00f $207.00( $207.00

$129.60] $129.60| $129.60| $129.60| $172.80 $172.80] $172.80| $248.40| $248.40 $248.40

~N[ojal~lwiN

$151.20] $151.20] $151.20[ $151.20{ $201.60| $201.60] $201.60| $289.80] $289.80| $289.80

Zone A 98032, 98055, 98146, 98148, 98158, 98166, 98168, 98178, 98188, 98198
Zone B 98101, 98104, 98121, 98134
Zone C 98056, 98102, 98106, 98108, 98109, 98112, 98116, 98118, 98119, 98122, 98126, 98136, 98144
Zone D 98003, 98030, 98031, 98058, 98059, 98199
Zone E 98001, 98004, 98023, 98103, 98105, 98107, 98115, 98117, 98195, 98402, 98403, 98421, 98424
Zone F 98005, 98006, 98007, 98008, 98033,98039, 98125, 98133, 98155, 98177, 98354, 98422
Zone G 98002, 98011, 98020, 98026, 98027, 98028, 98034, 98036, 98037, 98040, 98042,
98043, 98047, 98052, 98092, 98404, 98405, 98406, 98407, 98408, 98409, 98416,
98418, 98443 ‘

Zone H 98012, 98021, 98029, 98038, 98053, 98072, 98074, 98075, 98077, 98204, 98208, 98275, 98371,
98372, 98445, 98447, 98465, 98466, 98467, 98498, 98499

Zone J 98201, 98203, 98296, 98373, 98374, 98390, 98439, 98444, 98446, 98493, 98494

Zone K 98290, 98375, 98387, 98388
Shuttle Express recognizes that some areas have additional Post Office Box zip codes. All zones are based on
street address zip codes.

*All active Military including reservists are eligible. Anybody who presents a military I.D. to us will be afforded the
discount.

Issued: January 14, 2008 Effective: February 15, 2008

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

Docket No.: TC-080078
Agenda Date: Feb. 14, 2008
Effective Date: Feb. 15, 2008




ShuttleExpress, Inc. Fouru: Revised Page Three A

Rate Schedule of
DIRECT EXPRESS
ZONE 1702 ADDITIONAL
ADULTS ADULTS
(X) DE-A $22.00 $3.00
(X)DE-B 24.00 4.00
(X)DE-C 31.00 5.00
X= Cancel
/A TPPROVED
ew. S5 AL-2Y
D.o:‘::t- Z(;:_Zﬁ/é.v.

Other

By

Issued February 3, 1994 Effective March 14, 1994



RECEIVED APR 21, 2006 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TC-060634

Fifteenth Revised Page 3b

Shuttle Express, Inc. (C975)

Scheduled Service Rate Schedule

Fares Fares Fares Fares Fares Fares Fares
Zone V Zone W Zone X Zone Y Zone Z Zone ZZ (N) Zone UW
First Adult $ 37.00|$ 19.00|$% 21.00[($ 26.00|$ 28.00]|% 28.00 | $ 21.00
Second Adult $ 3700|$ 19.00|$ 21.00($ 26.00|$ 28.00]|% 12.00 | $ 21.00
Additional Adult $ 37.00|$ 19.00|$% 21.00[($ 26.00|$ 28.00]|% 12.00 | $ 21.00
Children (12 and under) $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -

ZoneV  Monroe Park 'n Ride

Zone W Bellevue (within 98004), Bellevue Transportation Center, Kirkland (LaQuinta), Renton,
Seattle, University District

Zone X  Bellevue (outside 98004), Eastgate, Kirkland, Northgate (reclassed from Zone W)

ZoneY Bothell, Everett (Quality Inn), Issaquah, Lynnwood, Mercer Island, Redmond

Zone Z  Everett (other), Everett-Quality Inn (reclassed from Zone Y)

Zone ZZ Everett Station (New)

Zone UW University of Washington

Issued: April 21, 2006 Effective: May 21, 2006

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY
Agenda Date: 05-17-06
Docket: TC-060634
Effective Date: 05-21-06



RECEIVED OCT. 12, 2007/ WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TC-072018
SUB 10/18/07

Tariff Number 6 3rd Revised Page 3b-1

Shuttle Express, Inc. (C975)
Scheduled Service Rate Schedule

Bellevue- Downtown Zip Address First Adult Fare Second Adult Fare  Additional Adult Fare Children
12 And under
w/paid fare
Coast Hotel 98004 625 116th Ave NE $19.00 $19.00 $19.00 free
Sheraton Bellevue Hotel 98004 100 112th Ave NE $19.00 $19.00 $19.00 free
Red Lion Bellevue Inn 98004 11211 Main Street $19.00 $19.00 $19.00 free
Hyatt Regency 98004 900 Bellevue Way NE $19.00 $19.00 $19.00 free
Paragon Hotel 98004 818 112th Ave NE $19.00 $19.00 $19.00 free
Hilton 98004 300 112th Ave SE $19.00 $19.00 $19.00 free
Silver Cloud- Bellevue 98004 10621 NE 12th PL $19.00 $19.00 $19.00 free
Bellevue Lodge 98004 11011 NE 8th St. $19.00 $19.00 $19.00 free
Bellevue Transit Center 98004 NE 6th St. & 110th Ave. NE $19.00 $19.00 $19.00 free
Meydenbauer Center 98004 NE 6th St. & 112th Ave. NE $19.00 $19.00 $19.00 free
Bellevue/ Overlake / Redmond
Fairfield Hotel 98007 14595 NE 29th PI. $21.00 $21.00 $21.00 free
Marriott Courtyard- Overlake 98007 14615 NE 29th PI. $21.00 $21.00 $21.00 free
Residence Inn- Overlake 98007 14455 NE 29th PI. $21.00 $21.00 $21.00 free
Redmond Inn 98052 17601 NE Redmond Way $21.00 $21.00 $21.00 free
Silver Cloud- Overlake 98052 2122 152nd Ave NE $21.00 $21.00 $21.00 free
Bellevue- Eastgate
Day's Inn- Eastgate 98007 3241 156th Ave SE $21.00 $21.00 $21.00 free
Larkspur Landing 98006 15805 SE 37th St. $21.00 $21.00 $21.00 free
Embassy Suites- Eastgate 98008 3225 156th Ave SE $21.00 $21.00 $21.00 free
Kirkland
LaQuinta Inn- Kirkland 98033 10530 NE Northup Way $21.00 $21.00 $21.00 free
Woodmark Hotel 98033 1200 Carallion Point $21.00 $21.00 $21.00 free
Kirkland- Totem Lake
Baymont- Kirkland 98034 12223 NE 116th St. $21.00 $21.00 $21.00 free
Carlton 98034 12333 NE Totem Lk Wy $21.00 $21.00 $21.00 free
Motel 6- Kirkland 98034 12010 NE 120th St. $21.00 $21.00 $21.00 free
Comfort Inn- Kirkland 98034 12202 NE 124th St. $21.00 $21.00 $21.00 free
Bothell
Residence Inn- Bothell 98011 11920 NE 195th St. $26.00 $26.00 $26.00 free
Country Inn &Suites 98011 19333 North Creek Pkwy $26.00 $26.00 $26.00 free
Mercer Island
TraveLodge- mercer Island 98040 7645 Sunset Hwy. $24.00 $24.00 $24.00 free
Issaquah
Motel 6- Issaquah 98027 1885 15th Pl. NW $26.00 $26.00 $26.00 free
Holiday Inn - Issaquah 98027 1801 12th Ave NW $26.00 $26.00 $26.00 free
Renton
Guest House 98056 4710 Lk. Wash. Blvd. NE $19.00 $19.00 $19.00 free
Everett
Holiday Inn - Everett 98201 3105 Pine St. $28.00 $28.00 $28.00 free
BW Cascadia 98201 2800 Pacific Ave. $28.00 $28.00 $28.00 free
Quality Inn - Everett 98208 101 128th St. SE $28.00 $28.00 $28.00 free
Comfort Inn - Everett 98208 101 128th St. SE $28.00 $28.00 $28.00 free
Everett Naval Base 98201 W Marine View Dr $39.00 (N) $39.00 (N) $39.00 (N) free (N)
Monroe
Monroe Park & Ride 98272 Hwy 2 & 179th Ave SE $37.00 $37.00 $37.00 free
Lynnwood
Mariott Courtyard - Lynnwood 98036 4220 Alderwood Mall $24.00 $24.00 $24.00 free
Residence Inn - Lynnwood 98036 18200 Alderwood Mall $24.00 $24.00 $24.00 free
LaQuinta- Lynnwood 98036 4300 Alderwood Mall $24.00 $24.00 $24.00 free
Issued: October 23, 2007 Effective: November 12, 2007

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY
Docket: TC-072018

Agenda Date: Nov. 7, 2007
Effective Date: Nov. 12, 2007



RECEIVED MAY 30, 2006 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TC-060871
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Tariff Number 6
Shuttle Express, Inc.(C975)

Bellevue
Inbound
Trip #
101
103
105
107
109
111
113
115
117
119
121
123
125
127
129
131
133
135
137
139
141
143
145
147

Bellevue

Outbound

Trip #
102
104
106
108
110
112
114
116
118
120
122
124
126
128
130
132
134
136
138
140
142
144
146
148

Freq

o

leAvivivivlviviviviviviviviviviviviviviviviviv]

Freq

lvBvivivivivivivivivivivivivlvivivivivivivlvlviv]

TIME SCHEDULE FOR SCHEDULED SERVICE
PROVIDED BY SHUTTLE EXPRESS, INC. TO AND

FROM SEATAC AIRPORT

Note: Pickup/Drop off addresses on Page 3(c)-6

Lv Lv
Hyatt Bellevue *
0:40 0:45
1:40 1:45
2:40 2:45
3:40 3:45
4:40 4:45
5:40 5:45
6:40 6:45
7:40 7:45
8:40 8:45
9:40 9:45
10:40 10:45
11:40 11:45
12:40 12:45
13:40 13:45
14:40 14:45
15:40 15:45
16:40 16:45
17:40 17:45
18:40 18:45
19:40 19:45
20:40 20:45
21:40 21:45
22:40 22:45
23:40 23:45
Lv Ar
SeaTac Hilton
0:00 0:30
1:00 1:30
2:00 2:30
3:00 3:30
4:00 4:30
5:00 5:30
6:00 6:30
7:00 7:30
8:00 8:30
9:00 9:30
10:00 10:30
11:00 11:30
12:00 12:30
13:00 13:30
14:00 14:30
15:00 15:30
16:00 16:30
17:00 17:30
18:00 18:30
19:00 19:30
20:00 20:30
21:00 21:30
22:00 22:30
23:00 23:30

Lv
Bellevue **
0:50
1:50
2:50
3:50
4:50
5:50
6:50
7:50
8:50
9:50
10:50
11:50
12:50
13:50
14:50
15:50
16:50
17:50
18:50
19:50
20:50
21:50
22:50
23:50

Ar
Bellevue ***

0:35
1:35
2:35
3:35
4:35
5:35
6:35
7:35
8:35
9:35
10:35
11:35
12:35
13:35
14:35
15:35
16:35
17:35
18:35
19:35
20:35
21:35
22:35
23:35

Lv
Bellevue ***
0:55
1:55
2:55
3:55
4:55
5:55
6:55
7:55
8:55
9:55
10:55
11:55
12:55
13:55
14:55
15:55
16:55
17:55
18:55
19:55
20:55
21:55
22:55
23:55

Ar
Bellevue **

0:40
1:40
2:40
3:40
4:40
5:40
6:40
7:40
8:40
9:40
10:40
11:40
12:40
13:40
14:40
15:40
16:40
17:40
18:40
19:40
20:40
21:40
22:40
23:40

Sixth Revised Page 3(c)

Cancels Fifth Revised Page 3(c)

Lv
Hilton
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
19:00
20:00
21:00
22:00
23:00
0:00

Ar
Bellevue *

0:45
1:45
2:45
3:45
4:45
5:45
6:45
7:45
8:45
9:45
10:45
11:45
12:45
13:45
14:45
15:45
16:45
17:45
18:45
19:45
20:45
21:45
22:45
23:45

Ar
SeaTac
1:30
2:30
3:30
4:30
5:30
6:30
7:30
8:30
9:30
10:30
11:30
12:30
13:30
14:30
15:30
16:30
17:30
18:30
19:30
20:30
21:30
22:30
23:30
0:30

Hyatt

0:50
1:50
2:50
3:50
4:50
5:50
6:50
7:50
8:50
9:50
10:50
11:50
12:50
13:50
14:50
15:50
16:50
17:50
18:50
19:50
20:50
21:50
22:50
23:50

See Page 3(c)-6 for details
See Page 3(c)-6 for details
See Page 3(c)-6 for details

See Page 3(c)-6 for details
See Page 3(c)-6 for details
See Page 3(c)-6 for details
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RECEIVED MAY 30, 2006 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TC-060871

Tariff Number 6 Original Page 3(c)-1
Shuttle Express, Inc.(C975)

TIME SCHEDULE FOR SCHEDULED SERVICE
PROVIDED BY SHUTTLE EXPRESS, INC. TO AND
FROM SEATAC AIRPORT
Note: Pickup/Drop off addresses on Page 3(c)-6

University
Inbound Lv Lv Lv Ar
Trip # Freq McMahon  Terry/Lander University SeaTac
(c) 301 D 0:45 0:50 1:00 1:45
(c) 303 D 1:45 1:50 2:00 2:45
(c) 305 D 2:45 2:50 3:00 3:45
(c) 307 D 3:45 3:50 4:00 4:45
(c) 309 D 4:45 4:50 5:00 5:45
311 D 5:45 5:50 6:00 6:45
313 D 6:45 6:50 7:00 7:45
315 D 7:45 7:50 8:00 8:45
317 D 8:45 8:50 9:00 9:45
319 D 9:45 9:50 10:00 10:45
321 D 10:45 10:50 11:00 11:45
323 D 11:45 11:50 12:00 12:45
325 D 12:45 12:50 13:00 13:45
327 D 13:45 13:50 14:00 14:45
329 D 14:45 14:50 15:00 15:45
331 D 15:45 15:50 16:00 16:45
333 D 16:45 16:50 17:00 17:45
335 D 17:45 17:50 18:00 18:45
337 D 18:45 18:50 19:00 19:45
339 D 19:45 19:50 20:00 20:45
341 D 20:45 20:50 21:00 21:45
343 D 21:45 21:50 22:00 22:45
345 D 22:45 22:50 23:00 23:45
347 D 23:45 23:50 0:00 0:45
Lv Ar Ar Ar
University SeaTac University Terry/Lander McMahon
Outbound Airport Hotels Mercer Halls Hall
Trip # Freq
(c) 302 D 0:00 0:45 0:55 1:00
(c) 304 D 1:00 1:45 1:55 2:00
(c) 306 D 2:00 2:45 2:55 3:00
(c) 308 D 3:00 3:45 3:55 4:00
(c) 310 D 4:00 4:45 4:55 5:00
(c) 312 D 5:00 5:45 5:55 6:00
(c) 314 D 6:00 6:45 6:55 7:00
(c) 316 D 7:00 7:45 7:55 8:00
(c) 318 D 8:00 8:45 8:55 9:00
(c) 320 D 9:00 9:45 9:55 10:00
(c) 322 D 10:00 10:45 10:55 11:00
(c) 324 D 11:00 11:45 11:55 12:00
(c) 326 D 12:00 12:45 12:55 13:00
(c) 328 D 13:00 13:45 13:55 14:00
(c) 330 D 14:00 14:45 14:55 15:00
(c) 332 D 15:00 15:45 15:55 16:00
(c) 334 D 16:00 16:45 16:55 17:00
(c) 336 D 17:00 17:45 17:55 18:00
(c) 338 D 18:00 18:45 18:55 19:00
(c) 340 D 19:00 19:45 19:55 20:00
(c) 342 D 20:00 20:45 20:55 21:00
(c) 344 D 21:00 21:45 21:55 22:00
(c) 346 D 22:00 22:45 22:55 23:00
(c) 348 D 23:00 23:45 23:55 0:00

For Official Use Only

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

Issued: May 30, 2006 Issued by: Connie M. Jones, CFO Eﬁecti@@kéﬁOIﬁb@GOS?l
Agenda Date: 06-28-06
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RECEIVED MAY 30, 2006 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TC-060871

Tariff Number 6 Original Page 3(c)-2
Shuttle Express, Inc.(C975)

TIME SCHEDULE FOR SCHEDULED SERVICE
PROVIDED BY SHUTTLE EXPRESS, INC. TO AND
FROM SEATAC AIRPORT
Note: Pickup/Drop off addresses on Page 3(c)-6

Monroe Lv Lv Lv Lv Lv Ar
Inbound Monroe Bothell Totem LK Woodmark Laquinta SeaTac
Trip# Freq
(c) 401 D 0:00 0:25 0:35 0:45 0:50 1:50
(c) 403 D 1:00 1:25 1:35 1:45 1:50 2:50
(c) 405 D 2:00 2:25 2:35 2:45 2:50 3:50
(c) 407 D 3:00 3:25 3:35 3:45 3:50 4:50
409 D 4:00 4:25 4:35 4:45 4:50 5:50
411 D 5:00 5:25 5:35 5:45 5:50 6:50
413 D 6:00 6:25 6:35 6:45 6:50 7:50
415 D 7:00 7:25 7:35 7:45 7:50 8:50
417 D 8:00 8:25 8:35 8:45 8:50 9:50
419 D 9:00 9:25 9:35 9:45 9:50 10:50
421 D 10:00 10:25 10:35 10:45 10:50 11:50
423 D 11:00 11:25 11:35 11:45 11:50 12:50
425 D 12:00 12:25 12:35 12:45 12:50 13:50
427 D 13:00 13:25 13:35 13:45 13:50 14:50
429 D 14:00 14:25 14:35 14:45 14:50 15:50
431 D 15:00 15:25 15:35 15:45 15:50 16:50
433 D 16:00 16:25 16:35 16:45 16:50 17:50
435 D 17:00 17:25 17:35 17:45 17:50 18:50
437 D 18:00 18:25 18:35 18:45 18:50 19:50
439 D 19:00 19:25 19:35 19:45 19:50 20:50
441 D 20:00 20:25 20:35 20:45 20:50 21:50
443 D 21:00 21:25 21:35 21:45 21:50 22:50
445 D 22:00 22:25 22:35 22:45 22:50 23:50
(c) 447 D 23:00 23:25 23:35 23:45 23:50 0:50
Monroe Lv Ar Ar Ar Ar Ar
Outbound SeaTac Laquinta Woodmark Totem LK Bothell Monroe
Kirkland Kirkland
Trip# Freq
(c) 402 D 0:00 1:00 1:05 1:15 1:25 1:50
(c) 404 D 1:00 2:00 2:05 2:15 2:25 2:50
(c) 406 D 2:00 3:00 3:05 3:15 3:25 3:50
(c) 408 D 3:00 4:00 4:05 4:15 4:25 4:50
(c) 410 D 4:00 5:00 5:05 5:15 5:25 5:50
(c) 412 D 5:00 6:00 6:05 6:15 6:25 6:50
(c) 414 D 6:00 7:00 7:05 7:15 7:25 7:50
(c) 416 D 7:00 8:00 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:50
(c) 418 D 8:00 9:00 9:05 9:15 9:25 9:50
(c) 420 D 9:00 10:00 10:05 10:15 10:25 10:50
(c) 422 D 10:00 11:00 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:50
(c) 424 D 11:00 12:00 12:05 12:15 12:25 12:50
(c) 426 D 12:00 13:00 13:05 13:15 13:25 13:50
(c) 428 D 13:00 14:00 14:05 14:15 14:25 14:50
(c) 430 D 14:00 15:00 15:05 15:15 15:25 15:50
(c) 432 D 15:00 16:00 16:05 16:15 16:25 16:50
(c) 434 D 16:00 17:00 17:05 17:15 17:25 17:50
(c) 436 D 17:00 18:00 18:05 18:15 18:25 18:50
(c) 438 D 18:00 19:00 19:05 19:15 19:25 19:50
(c) 440 D 19:00 20:00 20:05 20:15 20:25 20:50
(c) 442 D 20:00 21:00 21:05 21:15 21:25 21:50
(c) 444 D 21:00 22:00 22:05 22:15 22:25 22:50
(c) 446 D 22:00 23:00 23:05 23:15 23:25 23:50
(c) 448 D 23:00 0:00 0:05 0:15 0:25 0:50

For Official Use Only

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

Issued: May 30, 2006 Issued by: Connie M. Jones, CFO Eﬁecti@@kéﬁOIﬁb@GOS?l
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RECEIVED MAY 30, 2006 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TC-060871

Tariff Number 6 Original Page 3(c)-3
Shuttle Express, Inc.(C975)

TIME SCHEDULE FOR SCHEDULED SERVICE
PROVIDED BY SHUTTLE EXPRESS, INC. TO AND
FROM SEATAC AIRPORT
Note: Pickup/Drop off addresses on Page 3(c)-6

Redmond
Inbound Lv Lv Ar
Trip # Freq Redmond Overlake SeaTac
(c) 403 D 1:40 1:50 2:50
(c) 405 D 2:40 2:50 3:50
(c) 407 D 3:40 3:50 4:50
409 D 4:40 4:50 5:50
411 D 5:40 5:50 6:50
413 D 6:40 6:50 7:50
415 D 7:40 7:50 8:50
417 D 8:40 8:50 9:50
419 D 9:40 9:50 10:50
421 D 10:40 10:50 11:50
423 D 11:40 11:50 12:50
425 D 12:40 12:50 13:50
427 D 13:40 13:50 14:50
429 D 14:40 14:50 15:50
431 D 15:40 15:50 16:50
433 D 16:40 16:50 17:50
435 D 17:40 17:50 18:50
437 D 18:40 18:50 19:50
439 D 19:40 19:50 20:50
441 D 20:40 20:50 21:50
443 D 21:40 21:50 22:50
445 D 22:40 22:50 23:50
(c) 447 D 23:40 23:50 0:50
Redmond Lv Ar Ar
Outbound SeaTac Overlake Redmond
Trip # Freq
(c) 402 D 0:00 1:00 1:10
(c) 404 D 1:00 2:00 2:10
(c) 406 D 2:00 3:00 3:10
(c) 408 D 3:00 4:00 4:10
(c) 410 D 4:00 5:00 5:10
(c) 412 D 5:00 6:00 6:10
(c) 414 D 6:00 7:00 7:10
(c) 416 D 7:00 8:00 8:10
(c) 418 D 8:00 9:00 9:10
(c) 420 D 9:00 10:00 10:10
(c) 422 D 10:00 11:00 11:10
(c) 424 D 11:00 12:00 12:10
(c) 426 D 12:00 13:00 13:10
(c) 428 D 13:00 14:00 14:10
(c) 430 D 14:00 15:00 15:10
(c) 432 D 15:00 16:00 16:10
(c) 434 D 16:00 17:00 17:10
(c) 436 D 17:00 18:00 18:10
(c) 438 D 18:00 19:00 19:10
(c) 440 D 19:00 20:00 20:10
(c) 442 D 20:00 21:00 21:10
(c) 444 D 21:00 22:00 22:10
(c) 446 D 22:00 23:00 23:10
(c) 448 D 23:00 0:00 0:10

For Official Use Only

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

Issued: May 30, 2006 Issued by: Connie M. Jones, CFO Eﬁecti@%kéﬁOI@)@GOS?l
Agenda Date: 06-28-06

Effective Dates. 06-30-06



RECEIVED MAY 30, 2006 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TC-060871

Tariff Number 6 Original Page 3(c)-4
Shuttle Express, Inc.(C975)

TIME SCHEDULE FOR SCHEDULED SERVICE
PROVIDED BY SHUTTLE EXPRESS, INC. TO AND
FROM SEATAC AIRPORT
Note: Pickup/Drop off addresses on Page 3(c)-6

Issaquah
Inbound Lv Lv Lv Lv Ar
Trip # Freq Issaquah Eastgate Mercer Island Renton SeaTac
(c) 401 D 0:30 0:40 0:50 1:00 1:50
(c) 403 D 1:30 1:40 1:50 2:00 2:50
(c) 405 D 2:30 2:40 2:50 3:00 3:50
(c) 407 D 3:30 3:40 3:50 4:00 4:50
409 D 4:30 4:40 4:50 5:00 5:50
411 D 5:30 5:40 5:50 6:00 6:50
413 D 6:30 6:40 6:50 7:00 7:50
415 D 7:30 7:40 7:50 8:00 8:50
417 D 8:30 8:40 8:50 9:00 9:50
419 D 9:30 9:40 9:50 10:00 10:50
421 D 10:30 10:40 10:50 11:00 11:50
423 D 11:30 11:40 11:50 12:00 12:50
425 D 12:30 12:40 12:50 13:00 13:50
427 D 13:30 13:40 13:50 14:00 14:50
429 D 14:30 14:40 14:50 15:00 15:50
431 D 15:30 15:40 15:50 16:00 16:50
433 D 16:30 16:40 16:50 17:00 17:50
435 D 17:30 17:40 17:50 18:00 18:50
437 D 18:30 18:40 18:50 19:00 19:50
439 D 19:30 19:40 19:50 20:00 20:50
441 D 20:30 20:40 20:50 21:00 21:50
443 D 21:30 21:40 21:50 22:00 22:50
445 D 22:30 22:40 22:50 23:00 23:50
(c) 447 D 23:30 23:40 23:50 0:00 0:30
Issaquah Lv Ar Ar Ar Ar
Outbound SeaTac Renton Mercer Island Eastgate Issaquah
Trip # Freq
(c) 402 D 0:00 0:30 1:00 1:10 1:20
(c) 404 D 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:10 2:20
(c) 406 D 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:10 3:20
(c) 408 D 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:10 4:20
(c) 410 D 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:10 5:20
(c) 412 D 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:10 6:20
(c) 414 D 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:10 7:20
(c) 416 D 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:10 8:20
(c) 418 D 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:10 9:20
(c) 420 D 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:10 10:20
(c) 422 D 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:10 11:20
(c) 424 D 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:10 12:20
(c) 426 D 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:10 13:20
(c) 428 D 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:10 14:20
(c) 430 D 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:10 15:20
(c) 432 D 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:10 16:20
(c) 434 D 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:10 17:20
(c) 436 D 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:10 18:20
(c) 438 D 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:10 19:20
(c) 440 D 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:10 20:20
(c) 442 D 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:10 21:20
(c) 444 D 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:10 22:20
(c) 446 D 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:10 23:20
(c) 448 D 23:00 23:30 0:00 0:10 0:20

For Official Use Only

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

Issued: May 30, 2006 Issued by: Connie M. Jones, CFO Eﬁecti@%kéﬁOI@)@GOS?l
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RECEIVED MAY 30, 2006 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TC-060871

Tariff Number 6 Original Page 3(c)-5
Shuttle Express, Inc.(C975)

TIME SCHEDULE FOR SCHEDULED SERVICE
PROVIDED BY SHUTTLE EXPRESS, INC. TO AND
FROM SEATAC AIRPORT
Note: Pickup/Drop off addresses on Page 3(c)-6

Everett Lv Lv Lv Lv Lv Lv Lv Lv Ar
Inbound Everett Holiday Cascadia South Everett  Alderwood Lynnwood Lynnwood Nexus SeaTac
Trip # Freq Suites

(c) 901 D 0:55 1:00 1:05 1:15 1:25 1:30 1:35 1:45 2:40

(c) 903 D 1:55 2:00 2:05 2:15 2:25 2:30 2:35 2:45 3:40

(c) 905 D 2:55 3:00 3:05 3:15 3:25 3:30 3:35 3:45 4:40

(c) 907 D 3:55 4:00 4:.05 4:15 4:25 4:30 4:35 4:45 5:40

909 D 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:15 5:25 5:30 5:35 5:45 6:40

911 D 5:00 6:00 6:05 6:15 6:25 6:30 6:35 6:45 7:40

913 D 6:55 7:00 7:05 7:15 7:25 7:30 7:35 7:45 8:40

915 D 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:30 8:35 8:45 9:40

917 D 8:55 9:00 9:05 9:15 9:25 9:30 9:35 9:45 10:40

919 D 9:55 10:00 10:05 10:15 10:25 10:30 10:35 10:45 11:40

921 D 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:30 11:35 11:45 12:40

923 D 11:55 12:00 12:05 12:15 12:25 12:30 12:35 12:45 13:40

925 D 12:55 13:00 13:05 13:15 13:25 13:30 13:35 13:45 14:40

927 D 13:55 14:00 14:05 14:15 14:25 14:30 14:35 14:45 15:40

929 D 14:55 15:00 15:05 15:15 15:25 15:30 15:35 15:45 16:40

931 D 15:55 16:00 16:05 16:15 16:25 16:30 16:35 16:45 17:40

933 D 16:55 17:00 17:05 17:15 17:25 17:30 17:35 17:45 18:40

935 D 17:55 18:00 18:05 18:15 18:25 18:30 18:35 18:45 19:40

937 D 18:55 19:00 19:05 19:15 19:25 19:30 19:35 19:45 20:40

939 D 19:55 20:00 20:05 20:15 20:25 20:30 20:35 20:45 21:40

941 D 20:55 21:00 21:05 21:15 21:25 21:30 21:35 21:45 22:40

(c) 943 D 21:55 22:00 22:05 22:15 22:25 22:30 22:35 22:45 23:40

(c) 945 D 22:55 23:00 23:05 23:15 23:25 23:30 23:35 23:45 1:40

(c) 947 D 23:55 0:00 0:05 0:15 0:25 0:30 0:35 0:45 2:40

Everett Lv Ar Ar Ar Ar Ar Ar Ar Ar
Outbound SeaTac Nexus Lynnwood Lynnwood Alderwood  South Everett Holiday Cascadia Everett
Trip # Freq Airport Embassy Hotels Hotels Hotels Inn Inn Station
Suites

(c) 902 D 0:00 0:45 1:00 1:00 1:05 1:15 1:25 1:30 1:35

(c) 904 D 1:00 1:45 2:00 2:00 2:05 2:15 2:25 2:30 2:35

(c) 906 D 2:00 2:45 3:00 3:00 3:05 3:15 3:25 3:30 3:35

(c) 908 D 3:00 3:45 4:00 4:.00 4.05 4:15 4:25 4:30 4:35

(c) 910 D 4:00 4:45 5:00 5:00 5:05 5:15 5:25 5:30 5:35

(c) 912 D 5:00 5:45 6:00 6:00 6:05 6:15 6:25 6:30 6:35

(c) 914 D 6:00 6:45 7:00 7:00 7:05 7:15 7:25 7:30 7:35

(c) 916 D 7:00 7:45 8:00 8:00 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:30 8:35

(c) 918 D 8:00 8:45 9:00 9:00 9:05 9:15 9:25 9:30 9:35
(c) 920 D 9:00 9:45 10:00 10:00 10:05 10:15 10:25 10:30 10:35
(c) 922 D 10:00 10:45 11:00 11:00 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:30 11:35
(c) 924 D 11:00 11:45 12:00 12:00 12:05 12:15 12:25 12:30 12:35
(c) 926 D 12:00 12:45 13:00 13:00 13:05 13:15 13:25 13:30 13:35
(c) 928 D 13:00 13:45 14:00 14:00 14:05 14:15 14:25 14:30 14:35
(c) 930 D 14:00 14:45 15:00 15:00 15:05 15:15 15:25 15:30 15:35
(c) 932 D 15:00 15:45 16:00 16:00 16:05 16:15 16:25 16:30 16:35
(c) 934 D 16:00 16:45 17:00 17:00 17:05 17:15 17:25 17:30 17:35
(c) 936 D 17:00 17:45 18:00 18:00 18:05 18:15 18:25 18:30 18:35
(c) 938 D 18:00 18:45 19:00 19:00 19:05 19:15 19:25 19:30 19:35
(c) 940 D 19:00 19:45 20:00 20:00 20:05 20:15 20:25 20:30 20:35
(c) 942 D 20:00 20:45 21:00 21:00 21:05 21:15 21:25 21:30 21:35
(c) 944 D 21:00 21:45 22:00 22:00 22:05 22:15 22:25 22:30 22:35
(c) 946 D 22:00 22:45 23:00 23:00 23:05 23:15 23:25 23:30 23:35

(c) 948 D 23:00 23:45 0:00 0:00 0:05 0:15 0:25 0:30 0:35
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RECEIVED MAY 30, 2006 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TC-060871

Tariff Number 6
Shuttle Express, Inc.(C975)

Original Page 3(c)-6

PROPERTIES SERVED BY SHUTTLE EXPRESS, INC.
SCHEDULED SERVICE TO AND
FROM SEATAC AIRPORT

Monroe
Monroe Park & Ride Hwy 2 & 179th Ave. SE 98272 Everett
Holiday Inn 3105 Pine St. 98201
Bothell Cascadia Inn 2800 Pacific Ave. 98201
Country Inn & Suites 19333 North Creek Pkwy. 98011
South Everett Hotels
Kirkland - Totem Lake Quality Inn 101 128th St. SE 98208
Baymont 12223 NE 116th St. 98034 Comfort Inn 101 128th St. SE 98208
Clarion Inn 1233 NE Totem Lake Way 98034
Motel 6 12010 NE 120th St. 98034 Alderwood
Comfort Inn 12202 NE 124th St. 98034 Residence Inn 18200 Alderwood Mall Pkwy 98036
Alderwood Inn 19332 36th Ave. W 98036
Kirkland Hampton Inn 19324 Alderwood Mall Pkwy 98037
LaQuinta Inn 10530 NE Northrup Way 98033
Woodmark Hotel 1200 Carillon Point 98033 Lynnwood
Mariott Courtyard 4220 200th Street SW 98036
Redmond LaQuinta 4300 200th St. SW 98036
Redmond Inn 17601 NE Redmond Way 98052 Embassy Suites 20610 44th Ave. W 98036
Silver Cloud 2122 152nd Ave. NE 98052
Northgate
Overlake Hotel Nexus 2140 N. Northgate Way 98133
Fairfield Hotel 14595 NE 29th PI. 98007
Marriott Courtyard 14615 NE 29th PI. 98007 University District
Residence Inn 14455 NE 29th PI. 98007 University Inn 4140 Roosevelt Way NE 98105
University Towers 4507 Brooklyn Ave. NE 98105
Issaquah Silver Cloud 5036 25th Ave. NE 98105
Motel 6 1885 15th PI. NW 98027 Watertown Hotel 4242 Roosevelt Way NE 98105
Holiday Inn 1801 12th Ave. NW 98027 TravelLodge 4725 25th Ave. NE 98105
McMahon Hall UW Campus 98195
Bellevue - Eastgate Mercer Hall UW Campus 98195
Day's Inn 3241 156th Ave. SE 98007 Terry Lander Hall UW Campus 98195
Candlewood Suites 15805 SE 37th St. 98006
Embassy Suites 3225 156th Ave. SE 98008
Mercer Island
TraveLodge 7645 Sunset Hwy. 98040
Renton
EconoLodge 4710 Lk. Wash. Blvd. NE 98056
Downtown Bellevue
Hyatt Regency 900 Bellevue Way NE 98004
Hilton 300 112th Ave. SE 98004
Downtown Bellevue*
Bellevue Transit Center NE 6th St. & 110th Ave. NE 98004
Coast Hotel 625 116th Ave. NE 98004
Downtown Bellevue**
Sheraton Bellevue Hotel 100 112th Ave. NE 98004
Red Lion Bellevue Inn 11211 Main Street 98004
Bellevue Lodge 11011 NE 8th St. 98004
Silver Cloud 10621 NE 12th PI 98004
Meydenbauer Center NE 6th St. & 112th Ave NE 98004
Paragon 11200 SE 6th St. 98004

Downtown Bellevue***
Ramada - Bellevue

818 112th Ave. NE

o8008 FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY
EﬁecMﬂ@EOTﬁ@GOS?l
Agenda Date: 06-28-06

Effective Dates: 06-30-06

Issued: May 30, 2006 Issued by: Connie M. Jones, CFO



ShuttleExpress, Inc. Forth Revised Page Three D

1. The schedule on Page Three C and Three E-a/lE-b/E-c reflecting trips to SEATAC
AIRPORT will be operated on a “flag stop” basis with a two hour minimum prior
reservation.

Exception: Page Three C;, Trips101, 103, 105, 107, 109, 111, 113, 115, 117, 119,
121, 123, 125, 127, will operate from the Red Lion South, 300 112th SE in Bellevue
without prior reservations unless passengers do not exist at departure time.

Exception: Page Three E-a/E-b; Excluding Nendels, University Plaza, Lynnwood
Silver Cloud and Lynnwood Residence Inn. Trips_* * 903, 905, 907, 909, 911, 913,
915, 917, 919, 921, 923, 925, 927, and 929 operate without prior reservations unless
passengers do not exist at departure time.

2. The schedule on page Three C and Three_E-a/E-b reflecting trips from SEATAC
AIRPORT will all operate without prior reservation unless passengers do not exist at
departure time.

3. ShuttleExpress will make all attempts to meet published schedule however won't be
responsible for any missed flights due to circumstances beyond their control; weather,
traffic etc.

* |ndicates clerical error as trip 901 should have been deleted from Third Revised
Page Three D.

Bold indicates replacement pages in lieu of forth revised page three E because of lack
of space on single page.

APPROVED
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Issued : January 18, 1996 Effective: January 28, 1996
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ShuttleExpress, Inc Time schedule of ShuttleExpress, Inc. Original Page Three E-a
Motor Vehicle Passenger Service between SeaTac Airport and Points North

FLAGSTOP FLAGSTOP
Lv Lv Lv Lv Lv Lv Lv Lv Ar
EVERETT : EVERETT LYNNWOODLYNNWOOD|NORTHGATE
TRIP - CASCADIA | HOWARD ' HOLIDAY BEST WEST| EMBASSY RAMADA MEANY |UNIVERSITY| SEATAC
# FREQ INN JOHNSONS | INN NO SEATLE| SUITES INN TOWERS PLAZA AIRPORT

903 D 455 500 510 525 530 545 555 600 620
905 D 555 600 610 625 630 645 655 700 720
907 D 655 700 710 725 730 745 755 800 820
909 D 755 800 810 825 830 845 855 900 920
911 D 855 800 910 925 930 945 955 1000 1020
913 D 955 1000 1010 1025 1030 1045 1055 1100 1120
915 D 1055 1100 1110 1125 1130 1145 1155 1200 1220
917 D 1155 1200 1210 1225 1230 1245 1255 1300 1320
919 D 1255 1300 1310 1325 1330 1345 1355 1400 1420
921 D 1355 1400 1410 1425 1430 1445 1455 1500 1520
923 D 1455 1500 1510 1525 1530 1545 1655 1600 1620
925 D 1555 1600 1610 1625 1630 1645 1655 1700 1720
927 D 1655 1700 1710 1725 1730 1745 1755 1800 1820
929 D 1755 1800 1810 1825 1830 1845 1855 1900 1920
931 D 1855 1900 1910 1925 1930 1945 1955 2000 2020
933 D 1955 2000 2010 2025 2030 2045 2055 2100 2120
935 D 2055 2100 2110 2125 2130 2145 2165 2200 2220
937 D 2155 2200 2210 2225 2230 2245 2255 2300 2320

APPROVED

BOLD/SHADED DENOTES NEW SERVICE Bif. \P N\m \&V
o :
Docket o

her e

Issued January 18th, 1996 wwlnl.ENln Effective: January 26th, 1996




ShuttleExpress, Inc.

Time schedule of Shuttle Express, Inc.

Original Page Three E-b

Motor Vehicle Passenger Service between SeaTac Airport and Points North

T

Lv Ar Ar Ar i A Ar Ar Ar Ar
. NORTHGATE | LYNNWOOD | LYNNWOOD EVERETT | EVERETT
TRIP SEATAC MEANY |UNIVERSITY| RAMADA  EMBASSY | Best West HOLIDAY | HOWARD | CASCADIA
| # | FREQ | AIRPORT | TOWERS PLAZA INN SUITES | NO SEATLE INN JOHNSONS INN
_
1 -
04 D 645 710 715 720 730 735 750 800 805
906 D 745 810 815 820 830 835 850 900 905
908 D 845 910 915 920 930 935 950 1000 1005
910 D 945 1010 1015 1020 . 1030 1035 1050 1100 1105
912 D 1045 1110 1115 1120 [ 1130 1135 1150 1200 1205
914 D 1145 1210 1215 1220 . 1230 1235 1250 1300 1305
918 D 1245 1310 1315 1320 :MHz: 1330 1335 1350 1400 1405
918 D 1345 1410 1415 1420 _ - 1430 1435 1450 1500 1505
920 D 1445 1510 1515 1520 | 1530 1535 1550 1600 1605
922 D 1530 1600 1605 1610 | 1625 1630 1645 1700 1705
924 D 1630 1700 1705 1710 W 1725 1730 1745 1800 1805
926 D 1730 1800 1805 1810 | 1825 1830 1845 1900 1905
928 D 1845 1910 1915 1920 ~ 1930 1935 1950 2000 2005
930 D 1945 2010 2015 2020 . 2030 2035 2050 2100 2105
932 D 2045 2110 2115 2120 2130 2135 2150 2200 2205
934 | D 2145 2210 2215 2220 i 2230 2235 2250 2300 2305

BOLD/SHADED AREA DENOTES NEW SERVICE

Issued January 18th, 1996
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Shuttle Express, Inc. Second Revised Page Three E-c

Shuttle Express will operate scheduled service from the University Silver Cloud , 5036
25th Ave. NE, Seattle, WA 98115, the University Travelodge, 4725 25th Ave. NE,
Seattle, WA 98115, and the University Inn, 4140 Roosevelt Way NE, Seattle, WA
98115, and to Seattle Tacoma Airport on the hour between 6:00 a.m. and 11:00 p.m.

Service from Seattle Tacoma Airport to University Silver Cloud , 5036 25th Ave. NE,
Seattle, WA 98115, the University Travelodge, 4725 25th Ave. NE, Seattle, WA
98115, and the University Inn, 4140 Roosevelt Way NE, Seattle, WA 98115.will be
operated on a demand/response basis between 6:45 a.m. and 9:45 p.m.

Shuttle Express will operate “Flag Stop” scheduled service from the Transportation
Connection Center at City Center Bellevue, 500 108th Ave. NE, Bellevue, WA 98004,
to Seattle Tacoma Airport daily at five minutes before the hour, arriving at thirty
minutes past the hour, twenty-four hours a day. “Flag Stop” scheduled service
requires a two-hour minimum prior reservation.

The schedule from Sea-Tac Airport will operate at ten minutes before the hour from
5:50 a.m. through 11:50 p.m., arriving at the Transportation Connection Center fifteen
minutes past the hour. The schedule will operate unless passengers do not exist at
departure time. Service from Sea-Tac Airport will be operated on a demand/response
basis between the hours of 11:51 a.m. and 5:00 a.m.

Shuttle Express will operate "Flag Stop" scheduled service from the
Candlewood Suites, 15805 SE 37th St., Bellevue, WA 98006 to Seattle Tacoma
Airport 40 minutes after the hour from 4:40 a.m. through 10:40 p.m.

Service from Seattle Tacoma Airport to Candlewood Suites, 15805 SE 37th St.,
Bellevue, WA 98006 will be operated on a demand/response basis between 5:50
a.m. and 11:50 p.m.

APPROVED

———

. i 2
Bold designates new service.

Issued: February 8, 1999 Effective: February 12, 1999



APPENDIX A

PASSENGER AND EXPRESS AIRPORTER SERVICE

Between: The Seattle-Tacoma International Airport, Boeing Field,
Renton Airport, and Paine Field and points within the Seattle
Commercial Zone in King and Snohomish Counties and excluding points
in Kitsap and Pierce Counties, described as follows:

(a) the municipality of Seattle; excluding service to or from the
following hotel and/ or motels

The Stouffer Madison Hotel, Crown Plaza, Four Seasons Olympic,
Seattle Hilton, Seattle Sheraton, Westin, Warwick, Loyal Inn,
Quality Inn, Days 1Inn, Downtown Travelodge and Best Western
Executive Inn.

(b) all points within a line drawn fifteen miles beyond the
municipal line of Seattle;

(c) those points in King County which are not within the area
described in (b) of this subsection and which are west of a line
beginning at the intersection of the line described in (b) of this
subsection and Washington Highway 18, thence northerly along
Washington Highway 18 to junction of Interstate Highway 90, thence
westerly along Interstate Highway 90 to the junction of Washington
Highway 203, thence northerly along Washington Highway 203 to the
King County line; and those points in Snohomish County, which are
not within the area described in (b) of this subsection and which
are west of Washington Highway 9.

(d) All of any part of which is within the limits of the combined
areas defined in (b) and (c) of this subsection; and

(e) all of any municipality wholly surrounded, or so surrounded
except for a water boundary, by the municipality of Seattle or by
any other municipality included under the terms of (d) of the
subsection. Between: The Seattle-Tacoma International Airport,
Boeing Field, Renton Airport and Paine Field and points in Kitsap
and Pierce Counties.

Between: The Seattle-Tacoma International Airport and points in
Pierce County, excluding service to or from Fort Lewis Army Base
and McChord Air Force Base.

RESTRICTIONS:

1) This authority may not be transferred for three years from the
date of issue.

2) The carrier may offer only on-call, door to door type service
between airports served and any points within the territory served
including residences, hotels and businesses.



Page 2 ' Continuation

3) Service may be provided in vehicles no larger than a seven
passenger van.

4) Service may not be provided to or from the Sheraton Tacoma
Hotel, La Quinta Hotel, Quality Hotel, Sherwood Inn, Lakewood Motor
Inn and Tacoma Inn-Best Western.

5) Service may not be provided between Seattle-Tacoma International
Airport, Boeing Field, Renton Airport, and Paine Field on the one
hand and the Everett Pacific Hotel, the Everett Quality Inn on
128th Street, the Landmark in Lynnwood, the Northgate Ramada Inn,
and the University Plaza Hotel on the other hand.

PASSENGER SERVICE BETWEEN:

Kirkland, Redmond, Bellevue, Mercer Island and Renton on the one
hand and the Seattle-Tacoma International Airport on the other
hand, via Interstate Highway 405 and connecting highways; subject
to the following limitations;

(1) The transportation service is limited to passengers, and their
baggage, to or from Seattle-Tacoma International Airport.

(2) No service at the said airport shall be conducted in accordance
with authorization issued by +the Port Of Seattle and such

authorization is a term of this certificate. In the event of
failure to comply with such authorization, this certificate, after
hearing, may be suspended or revoked, in whole or in part. The

holder of this certificate shall file with the Commission a copy of
each authorization, or cancellation thereof, issued by the Port of
Seattle.

SUB. NO. 1 PASSENGER SERVICE BETWEEN:

Seattle-Tacoma International Airport, and/or Boeing Field Airport
and Kirkland, Washington via county roads or city streets to
Interstate 5 to Interstate 90 and/or SR 520, thence to their
junction with Interstate 405, thence over Interstate 405 and County
Roads to Kirkland.

(a) Via Interstate 405 and County Roads to points lying between
Kirkland and the Snohomish County line.

(b)

West Bothell to a line drawn south from the Snchomish County line
along 88th NE to NE 170th St., thence West to Lake Washington.
(c) Issaquah in King County.



SHUTTLE EXPRESS, INC. First Revised Page Four
AGENCY AGREEMENT

THIS AGREEMENT, effective as of the day of

19 , is made by and between
ShuttleExpress, Inc. a corporation, whose address is 805 Lenora,
Seattle, WA 98121 (hereinafter referred to as "Carrier"
and whose address is

(hereinafter referred to as

"Agent").
WITNESSETH:

1. Carrier is the Owner of Washington Utilities and
Transportation Commission authorities, used in the business of
transporting passenger via motor vehicle.

2. Agent is engaged in the business of arranging for and the
securing of transportation of passengers by motor vehicle and/or
selling tickets for the said transportation.

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of mutual covenants and
agreements contained herein, the parties agree as follows:

1. The Agent will on the behalf of the Carrier sell tickets for
transportation via the Carrier's motor vehicles pursuant to
authorities and licenses held by the Carrier from the Washington
Utilities and Transportation Commission authorities.

2. The Carrier will supply the Agent with such tickets and
compensate the Agent per segment per ticket
sale via the Carrier's operations.

3. Carrier will provide transportation for said agent at a 50%
discount of normal adult fare. Any traveling companions will pay
normal multiple adult fare.

4. To the best of Carrier's knowledge, the Carrier has compiled
with all of the laws, regulations and orders applicable to its
business. Moreover, the Carrier will operate his motor vehicles
in compliance with said laws, regulations and orders.

5. To the best of Agent's knowledge, execution and delivery of
this Agreement, or the compliance with this Agreement will not
breech, terminate or permit termination of, violate or conflict
with any terms, provisions or conditions of any agreement,
license or franchise to which the Agent maybe a party to or which
it is or maybe bound.

APPROVED
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SHUTTLE EXPRESS, INC. Original Page Four A
AGENCY AGREEMENT

THIS AGREEMENT, effective as of the day of

_ 19 , 1s made by and between
ShuttleExpress, Inc. a corporation, whose address is 805 Lenora,
Seattle, WA 98121 (hereinafter referred to as "Carrier"
and whose address is

(hereinafter referred to as

"Agent").
WITNESSETH:

1. Carrier is the Owner of Washington Utilities and
Transportation Commission authorities, used in the business of
transporting passenger via motor vehicle.

2, Agent is engaged in the business of arranging for and the
securing of transportation of passengers by motor vehicle and/or
selling tickets for the said transportation.

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of mutual covenants and
agreements contained herein, the parties agree as follows:

1. The Agent will on the behalf of the Carrier sell tickets for
transportation via the Carrier's motor vehicles pursuant to
authorities and licenses held by the Carrier from the Washington
Utilities and Transportation Commission authorities.

2. The Carrier will supply the Agent with such tickets and
compensate the Agent per segment per ticket
sale via the Carrier's operations.

3. To the best of Carrier's knowledge, the Carrier has compiled
with all of the laws, regulations and orders applicable to its
business. Moreover, the Carrier will operate his motor vehicles
in compliance with said laws, regulations and orders.

4. To the best of Agent's knowledge, execution and delivery of
this Agreement, or the compliance with this Agreement will not
breech, terminate or permit termination of, violate or conflict
with any terms, provisions or conditions of any agreement,
license or franchise to which the Agent maybe a party to or which
it is or maybe bound.

APPROVED
Bff Sl 2B
LSN
LAA




SHUTTLE EXPRESS, INC. Original Page Five
AGENCY AGREEMENT, Con't.

6. The Carrier and Agent will use their best efforts to
effectuate the transactions contemplated by this Agreement, and to
abide by and fulfill all conditions under this Agreement and to do
all acts and things as may be required to carry out their
obligations under this Agreement.

7. This Agreement and the rights hereunder shall not be sold,
assigned or otherwise transferred without the Parties express
written consent.

8. This Agreement has been made and executed in the State of
Washington and shall be governed by the laws of the State of
Washington.

9. This Agreement may be revised and/or amended only upon the
express written and mutual consent of the parties hereto. Such
Written revision and/or amendments shall be attached hereto and
thereby integrated herein.

BY: BY:

Title Title



ShuttleExpress, Inc. First Revised Page Six

Rate Schedule of
ShuttleExpress, Inc.

Between SeaTac Airport and:

Houghton Park and Ride
NE 70th and 116th NE
Kirkland, Wa. 98033

We would like to add to our schedule to operate from Houghton Park
and Ride 45 minutes past the hour from 4:45 AM through 9:45 PM and
from SeaTac Airport 15 minutes past the hour from 5:15 AM through
10:15 PM. This schedule will be in effect December 16, 1995
through January 5, 1996.

These trips will be operated on a ''Flag Stop Basis'' with a two
hour minimum prior reservation going to the airport. Reservations
from the airport will not require two hour advance reservations.
Reservations from the airport will be accepted up to the time of
departure. Trips will not operate if passengers do not exist at
departure time.

Issued:December 5, 1995 Effective: December 16, 1995
APPRNOVED
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